Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08002 Dall as 64. 42 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 180 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12003 Cheers! 50. 15 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
3 P16001 N chol as 70. 28 3.28 0 0
P16009 Tokal a No Ti e 0 0
2 P16010 G nger 69. 49 2.49 0 0
P16022 Gracie No Ti e 0 0
P16029 Hannah No Ti e 0 0
1 P16038 Abbey 70. 04 3.04 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 P22006 Twi x 58. 13 0. 00 1 3
P22010 Kristy No Ti e 0 0
1 P22018 Belle 69. 13 2.13 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OFr or

22 inch Judge:

F
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E

0

E

0

E
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E

=

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

20. 00

Em |y Snider
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

23.28
Elim
22.49
Elim
Elim
3.04

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

40. 00
Elim
2.13



D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
2 12011 Scarl et
1 12015 Benny
12018 Dol ce
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
3 16005 Keet a
2 16018 Harry
1 16022 Denon
4 16023 Hunt er
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 22005 Psyche
22025 Pi ppi n
22027 Bl ue
22030 Jordie
22040 Trig
1 22055 Never 2
22059 El f
22060 Meg
22070 Kir
3 22083 Si mrer
4 22092 Bea
22113 Goodti ne
22115 Ri se
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26010 Ben
4 26014 Ti rade

Friday, October 16, 2009
Advanced Standard

70 seconds
Ti me

65. 75
57.33
Absent

67 seconds
Ti me

55.62
68. 70
41. 61
53. 84

64 seconds
Ti me

51. 87
No Ti e
82.59
63. 64
Absent
40. 30
73. 40
No Ti e
Absent
56. 22
66. 57
Absent
48. 00

64 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
47. 16

Advanced 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 1
1.70 0 2 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 1

Advanced 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0
0 0 0
18. 59 0 1 1
0. 00 0 0 2
0. 00 0 0 0
9.40 0 1 0
0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
2.57 0 1 0
0. 00 0 1 1
Advanced 26 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0 0 0
0. 00 0 5 1

Em |y Snider
E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 0. 00

Emi |y Snider
E Scor e
0 20. 00
0 11.70
0 0. 00
0 30. 00

Emi |y Snider
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 43. 59
0 40. 00
0 0. 00
0 14. 40
1 Elim
0 5. 00
0 7.57
0 25.00
Emi |y Snider
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 45. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26017 Heat No Ti e
1 26023 Fi nnegan 65. 51 1.
3 26025 Stitch 63. 31 0.
2 26029 Sequel 62. 55 0
26009 Pirate No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 13.0%

51
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Elim
1.51
20. 00
5.00
Elim



Friday, October 16, 2009
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08002 Dall as 42. 11 1 1 2 2 42 62 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Enily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12009 Lucy 46. 31 1 2 2 1 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Enily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P16001 N chol as 50. 77 1 1 2 1 19
P16009 Tokal a 42.42 0 1 3 0 14
P16010 G nger No Ti e 0 1 3 4 18
4 P16016 Nat han 44.91 1 0 3 2 18
2 P16029 Hannah 45. 97 0 3 2 4 25
1 P16038 Abbey 40. 89 1 1 2 3 42 63 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Enmily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22017 Sami 43. 62 0 2 2 4 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Friday, October 16, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
12018 Dol ce Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 16011 Fi gment 43. 94 0 3 1 3 21
3 16012 Fl ash 37.95 0 0 5 3 18
1 16022 Denon No Tine 1 3 2 6 34
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22025 Pi ppi n 41. 20 0 1 1 5 13
2 22027 Bl ue 37.85 2 2 1 0 42 69 Qualified
4 22030 Jordie 36.55 1 2 4 1 30
22040 Trig Absent
3 22044 Chi gger 38. 83 0 1 4 4 42 63 Qualified
1 22055 Never 2 35. 28 2 2 4 3 42 81 Qualified
22087 G nger 42.70 0 3 1 4 22
22095 Zip Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
26011 I con Absent
2 26014  Tirade 37.32 2 3 1 1 33
1 26017 Heat 46. 86 2 1 5 0 34
3 26023 Fi nnegan 46. 10 0 1 1 3 11

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

P16010 G nger Absent

P16001 Ni chol as Absent

1 P22018 Belle 80. 35

P16029 Hannah

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOONN

Per f ormance ||
R

S

Open

F

Judge:
E

0

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

100. 35



D stance: 188 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

16023
26009

3 22005
22044

22040
22070

22004
26031

22027
26010

22042
26014

22095
26011

22113
26015

4 22083
26022

22025
26023

1 22055
26017

2 22066
26009

22115
22004

Hunt er
Pirate

Psyche
Chi gger

Trig
Kir

Ri vet
Hawkeye

Bl ue
Ben

Bol t
Ti rade
Zip
| con

Goodti ne
Spi cy

Si mrer
Gauge

Pi ppi n
Fi nnegan

Never 2
Heat

Streak
Pirate

R se
R vet

SCT: 66 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

49. 21

Absent

47. 14

No Ti ne

51. 85

Absent

Absent

59. 45

No Ti ne

39. 89

42.56

48. 12

Friday, October 16, 2009

Advanced Pairs

Advanced

R

0

Open
S

0

Judge:
F

0

Emi |y Snider
E Score
1 Elim
0 49.21
0 62. 14
1 Elim
0 76. 85
0 59. 45
1 Elim
0 39. 89
0 42.56
0 63.12

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

11
57. 9%



Tot al Nunber

Saturday, October 17, 2009

of Qualifiers:

Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 26031 Hawkeye No Ti e
4 26019 Tucker No Ti ne
26017 Heat Absent
1 26014 Ti rade 42.73
2 26010 Ben No Ti ne
Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
22113 Goodt i ne Absent
1 22042 Bol t 42.06
3 22030 Jordi e No Ti ne
2 22010 Bl aze No Ti ne
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
2

Percent Qualified:

Advanced Snooker

26 inch Judge: Enmily Snider
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+0 1+4 140
1+3
1+4 1+6 1+6
1+4 1+5 1+6
22 inch Judge: Enmily Snider
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+3 1+4 1+6
1+4
1+3 1+4 146

8. 6%

C's

C's

o

Scor e

7
4

46
18

Scor e

43
5
16

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16033 Basill

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

PO8005 Duffy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 17, 2009
Performance || Snooker

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Enily Snider
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
Absent

Per f or mance || 8 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
Absent

OOOONO

. 0%

Scor e

Scor e



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26022 Gauge Absent
2 26019  Tucker 46. 78 7.78 0 0 0 0 7.78
26017 Heat No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26015 Spi cy Absent
1 26014  Tirade 30. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26010 Ben 30.71 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22115 Ri se 28.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22113 CGoodt i ne Absent
22092 Bea Absent
4 22060 Meg 57. 37 18. 37 0 0 1 0 38. 37
22055 Never 2 Absent
2 22042 Bol t 40. 30 1.30 0 0 0 0 1.30
22027 Bl ue Absent
22020 Lei ca Absent
3 22004 Ri vet 33.94 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 26029 Sequel 63. 27 5.27 0 0
1 26025 Stitch 50. 76 0. 00 0 0
26017 Heat No Tinme 0 0
2 26014  Tirade 57.61 0. 00 0 2
4 26010 Ben 50. 02 0. 00 0 2

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22115 Ri se 41.91 0. 00 0 1
22113 CGoodt i ne Absent
22092 Bea Absent
22090 Har per Absent
22083 Si mer Absent
22062 Pai va No Ti e 0 0
4 22060 Meg 62.12 4,12 0 3
22059 El f 81. 63 23.63 0 4
22055 Never 2 Absent
22027 Bl ue Absent
22025 Pi ppi n Absent
3 22022 Cor azon 51. 35 0. 00 0 1
2 22005 Psyche 51.76 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16023 Hunt er 53. 66 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 8.3%

26 inch Judge:

F

R O OO

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

F

0

=

=

16 inch Judge:
F

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 25.27
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 30. 00

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 39.12
0 63. 63
0 25. 00
0 5. 00

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 25. 00

Qualified



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22006 Twi X 52. 37 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22005 Vista Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12003 Cheers! Absent
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P0O8005 Duffy Absent
P08002 Dall as Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOh~EF

. 0%



Saturday, October 17, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P22006 Twi X 32. 87
P22005 Vista Absent

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16031 Loki 45. 80
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P0O8005 Duffy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O

. 0%

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R

0. 00 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R

3. 80 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R

S

S

0

S

22 inch Judge:
F E

1 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

2 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

25. 00

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

43. 80

Emi |y Snider
Scor e



Sunday, October 18, 2009
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 22 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P08002 Dall as Absent
P0O8005 Duffy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 22 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P12009 Lucy No Ti nme 2 1 1 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P16009 Tokal a 42.05 0 1 2 2
P16027 Auggi e Absent
1 P16031 Loki 39. 98 0 3 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P22005 Vista Absent
1 P22017 Sami No Ti nme 1 3 1 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

8 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Ganbl e Score
12 inch Judge: Enily Snider
Ganbl e Score
25
16 inch Judge: Enily Snider
Ganbl e Score
13
23
22 inch Judge: Enmily Snider
Ganbl e Score
30



Sunday, October 18, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
16011 Fi gment Absent
1 16012 Fl ash 33.90 0 0 6 3 21
2 16018 Harry No Ti nme 1 1 1 1 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22022 Cor azon No Tinme 2 1 3 4 32
22025 Pi ppi n Absent
3 22027 Bl ue 43. 94 1 0 1 2 12
2 22030 Jordie 40. 88 0 2 3 3 22
22044 Chi gger Absent
22055 Never 2 Absent
22076 Nyal ka Absent
22087 G nger Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Emily Snider
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26014  Tirade 33.85 2 2 1 1 28
26017 Heat Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooco~No®



Sunday, October 18, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P08002 Dall as Absent
P0O8005 Duffy Absent

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

P16031 Loki

No Ti ne

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P22005 Vista Absent
P22006 Twi X Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOh~EF

. 0%

Per f ormance ||

TFl ts

Per f ormance ||

TFl ts

R

R

0

S

S

0

Per f ormance ||

TFl ts

R

S

8 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

E

E

1

E

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

Emi |y Snider
Scor e

Elim

Emi |y Snider
Scor e



Tot al

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22004 Ri vet
22020 Lei ca
22027 Bl ue
22042 Bol t
22055 Never 2
22060 Meg
22063 T
22083 Si mrer
22092 Bea
22115 Ri se

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26010 Ben
26014 Ti rade
26015 Spi cy
26017 Heat
26022 Gauge

Tot al

48 seconds

Ti me

30. 66
Absent
56. 93
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
29.31

48 seconds

Ti me

Absent
34.11

Absent
Absent

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 18, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Emily Snider
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0
8.93 0 0 0 0 8.
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Advanced 26 inch Judge: Emily Snider
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0

11

1
25. 0%

Scor e

5. 00

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
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